Time

13:00

15:00

13:30

16:00

14:00

16:00

Events

Let’'s make a Kanji stamp ! !

Let’s unite the world through tea,
koto and flower arrangement!
(You can experience tea ceremony)

Let’s enjoy Japanese culture
~making Japanese craft with old cloth

Organizer

Nihongo Network
SAGA

=Saga
Seikatsununka
Koryukai
* Kokusai cha to
Hana no kai
*Soukyokuhonai
Kai

Kitakawasoe
jyoseinokai

Fee

300 yen

Free

Free

Who

Foreign
residents



