## 1<sup>st</sup> OCT

## **Events** (Sat) @Saga International Plaza

Time	Events	Organizer	Fee	Who
13:00   15:00	Let's make a Kanji stamp!!	Nihongo Network SAGA	300 yen	Foreign residents
13:30   16:00	Let's unite the world through tea, koto and flower arrangement! (You can experience tea ceremony)	•Saga Seikatsununka Koryukai •Kokusai cha to Hana no kai •Soukyokuhonai Kai	Free	
14:00   16:00	Let's enjoy Japanese culture ~making Japanese craft with old cloth	Kitakawasoe jyoseinokai	Free	